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Sunbury Futsal Semester 1 2025 · Open age

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 10 Feb 2025 18:50 Game On Ultra Futsal Hunter Durston
Nils Agin

Mon 10 Feb 2025 19:40 Roasters Lemons 2.0 Nils Agin
Hunter Durston

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 17 Feb 2025 18:50 Ultra Futsal Roasters Nils Agin
Hunter Durston

Mon 17 Feb 2025 19:40 Lemons 2.0 Game On Nils Agin
Hunter Durston

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025
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Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 24 Feb 2025 18:50 Ultra Futsal Lemons 2.0 Hunter Durston
Nils Agin

Mon 24 Feb 2025 19:40 Roasters Game On Hunter Durston
Nils Agin

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 03 Mar 2025 18:50 Game On Ultra Futsal Hunter Durston

Mon 03 Mar 2025 19:40 Roasters Lemons 2.0 Hunter Durston

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 17 Mar 2025 18:50 Ultra Futsal Roasters Hunter Durston

Mon 17 Mar 2025 19:40 Lemons 2.0 Game On Hunter Durston

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees
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Mon 24 Mar 2025 18:50 Ultra Futsal Lemons 2.0 Hunter Durston

Mon 24 Mar 2025 19:40 Roasters Game On Hunter Durston

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 31 Mar 2025 18:50 Game On Ultra Futsal

Mon 31 Mar 2025 19:40 Roasters Lemons 2.0

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 05 May 2025 18:50 Ultra Futsal Roasters

Mon 05 May 2025 19:40 Lemons 2.0 Game On

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 12 May 2025 18:50 Ultra Futsal Lemons 2.0

Mon 12 May 2025 19:40 Roasters Game On
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 19 May 2025 18:50 Game On Ultra Futsal

Mon 19 May 2025 19:40 Roasters Lemons 2.0

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 26 May 2025 18:50 Ultra Futsal Roasters

Mon 26 May 2025 19:40 Lemons 2.0 Game On

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Sunbury Downs College

Day Time Home Away Referees

Mon 02 Jun 2025 18:50 Ultra Futsal Lemons 2.0

Mon 02 Jun 2025 19:40 Roasters Game On
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